D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
TS

LED Lifetime: L70B50 97,000 Hrs
IP Rating: IP44 (from below ceiling)
IK Rating: IK04
Working Temperature: -10°C to 50°C
Power Factor >0.9
Warranty: 3 Years
Product Code Description Wattage Lumen
Output
Colour
Temperature Efficacy
ORB6-CCT Orbit Circular Downlight 6W 3CCT 3/4/6K 6W 500 lm
3000K
4000K
6000K
83 lm/W
ORB12-CCT Orbit Circular Downlight 12W 3CCT 3/4/6K 12W 900 lm
3000K
4000K
6000K
75 lm/W
ORB15-CCT Orbit Circular Downlight 15W 3CCT 3/4/6K 15W 1020 lm
3000K
4000K
6000K
68 lm/W
ORB18-CCT Orbit Circular Downlight 18W 3CCT 3/4/6K 18W 1550 lm
3000K
4000K
6000K
86 lm/W
ORB20-CCT Orbit Circular Downlight 20W 3CCT 3/4/6K 20W 1720 lm
3000K
4000K
6000K
86 lm/W
Product Code Description Wattage
ORB6CCT-DVR Orbit None Dimmable Driver for ORB6-CCT 6W
ORB12CCT-DVR Orbit None Dimmable Driver for ORB12-CCT 12W
ORB15CCT-DRV Orbit None Dimmable Driver for ORB15-CCT 15W
ORB18CCT-DRV Orbit None Dimmable Driver for ORB18-CCT 18W
ORB20CCT-DRV Orbit None Dimmable Driver for ORB20-CCT 20W
ORB/EM/PLUGKIT Orbit Emergency Conversion Cable -
TITANX/4/KIT Titan X Remote Emergency LiFeP04
TITANX/4/KIT/ST Titan X Remote Emergency LiFeP04 Self Test
Dimensions

Diffuser: TP(b) rated PS
Colour Temperature: 3000K | 4000K | 6000K
CRI Ra>80
LED Lifetime: L70B50 30,000 Hrs
IP Rating: IP44 (from below ceiling)
IK Rating: IK04
Working Temperature: -10°C to 50°C
Power Factor 0.9
Warranty: 3 Years
Product Code Description Wattage Lumen
Output
Colour
Temperature Efficacy
ORB6-30 Orbit Circular Downlight 6W 450 lm 3000K 75 lm/W
ORB6-40 Orbit Circular Downlight 6W 450 lm 4000K 75 lm/W
ORB12-30 Orbit Circular Downlight 12W 900 lm 3000K 75 lm/W
ORB15-60 Orbit Circular Downlight 15W 1125 lm 6000K 75 lm/W
ORB18-40 Orbit Circular Downlight 18W 1440 lm 4000K 80 lm/W
Dmm
Ø
m
m

DOWNL IGHTS
IP54 230V
4000K  11/18/29
WATT
5
YRS
WARRANTY
2
YEARS
ON-SITE
WARRANTY
Red Arrow  -  Edition Four  |   210114 279 8999
DOWNL IGHTS
Product Code Description Wattage Lumen
Output Efficacy
VEN150/1-40 Venus Downlight 150mm c/o 11W 1100 lm 100 lm/W
VEN170/2-40 Venus Downlight 170mm c/o 18W 2000 lm 110 lm/W
VEN200/2-40 Venus Downlight 200mm c/o 18W 2000 lm 110 lm/W
VEN200/3-40 Venus Downlight 200mm c/o 29W 3200 lm 110 lm/W
Product Code Description
VEN150/FG
Floating Glass Attachment for
VEN150